
22-23 Conseil d’Ecole Members & Contact Information

ADMINISTRATION

1 Elimane Mbengue Head of school embengue@academielafayette.org

2 Steven Livingston Director of Finance slivingston@academielafayette.org

3 Jeff Sumy Director of Operations jsumy@academielafayette.org

PRINCIPALS

1 Maritza Paul Armour Principal mpaul@academielafayette.org

2 Heather Royce Cherry Principal hroyce@academielafayette.org

3 Moulaye Seydi Cherry Vice Principal mseydi@academielafayette.org

4 Jean-Claude Diatta Oak Principal jdiatta@academielafayette.org

5 Dorothée Werner Oak Vice Principal dwerner@academielafayette.org

TEACHER REPRESENTATIVES

1 Stacia Milius Cherry Elementary smilius@academielafayette.org

2 Heidi Weseloh Cherry Elementary hweseloh@academielafayette.org

3 Natalie Delerue Oak Elementary ndelerue@academielafayette.org

4 Bérengère Mailloux Oak Elementary bmailloux@academielafayette.org

5 Ousmane Baldé Armour Middle School obalde@academielafayette.org

6 Kate Absher Armour High School kabsher@academielafayette.org

7 Katy Wilson IB Coordinator/HS Teacher kwilson@academielafayette.org

PARENT REPRESENTATIVES

1 Brande Molina PTO President molina.brande@gmail.com

2 Carla Williams Cherry Elementary cs8878@yahoo.com

3 Amanda Bartel Armour High School amandabartel@gmail.com

4 Megan Anderson Armour Middle School thenerdnest@gmail.com

5 Angela Pech Oak Elementary angelampech@gmail.com

6 Parent At Large

STUDENT REPRESENTATIVE

1 Estella Roodman Student Council President
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